
Party 
Prec. Precinct Name Caucus Host Host Phone Host Email Caucus Venue City

2101 Annabella Kent Poulson 801-380-7188 poulson.kent@gmail.com Annabella Community Center Annabella
2102 Aurora Debra Yardley 435-896-3200 mdyardley@duck.com Aurora City Building Aurora
2104 Central Valley Kae Bean 801-361-2932 kaembean@gmail.com Central Valley Town Hall Central Valley
2105 Elsinore Brent White 435-979-1098 brooklyng@cut.net Elisnore City Building Elsinore
2106 Glenwood Cecelia Bytheway 435-896-7543 cbytheway@gmail.com Glenwood Town Hall Glenwood
2107 Joseph Jesse Campbell 435-201-0677 r14life2@gmail.com Joseph Community Center Joseph
2108 Monroe Megan Robinson 435-979-1289 research200@gmail.com SOUTH SEVIER HIGH SCHOOL Monroe
2109 Monroe Bart Lee 435-201-1976 bartleeford@gmail.com South Sevier Middle School Monroe
2110 Redmond Jared Lyman 435-201-9336 lmlyman@protonmail.com Redmond Town Hall Redmond
2111 Richfield Maridon Rappleye 801-641-7260 mrappleye55@gmail.com Richfield City Office Richfield
2112 Richfield Kelly & Kevin Kitchen 435-201-9041 karolinekelshkitchen@gmail.com Cedar Ridge High School Richfield
2113 Richfield Mark Alger 435-201-4135 mark@ensignstaffing.com Search & Rescue Richfield
2113 Richfield Christie Carter 801-641-6711 christieacarter@outlook.com North Sevier Rec Center Salina
2115 Salina Rich Ryan 435-893-1005 saryan2024@aol.com Utah Independent Bank Salina Salina
2116 Sigurd JoLynne Kirkwood 435-979-4671 jokirkwoodjk@gmail.com Sigurd Town Hall Sigurd
2117 Koosharem Scott Hathaway 801-885-3130 scott.hathaway@live.com Grass Valley Community Center Koosharem
2118 Venice Bart Cowley 435-979-0295 bartcowley@gmail.com Venice LDS Church Venice
2120 Richfield Boyd Cook 435-896-8663 houseofcook80@yahoo.com Richfield Fire Station Richfield
2121 Richfield Jef Anderson 435-896-7999 jef@classyuniforms.com Ashman Elementary School Richfield
2122 Richfield Gail Moss 435-201-3963 rgmoss63@gmail.com Richfield EMT Building Richfield
2123 Richfield Glenn Stoneman 435-979-7788 stonemanglenn@yahoo.com Pahvant Elementary Richfield
2124 Richfield Ryan Thalman 631-902-8843 ryanthalmanrichfield@gmail.com Snow College Administration Bldg Richfield
2125 Salina Brent Beach 435-896-0833 bbeach64@gmail.com Salina City Hall Salina
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